BRCC Road Race

Pos Class
1 CatA
2 CatA
3 Cat A
4 CatA
5 CatA
6 Cat A
DNF CatA
DNF Cat A
DNF Cat A
DNS CatA
1 CatB
2 CatB
3 CatB
4 Cat B
5 Cat B
6 Cat B
7 CatB
8 Cat B
9 Cat B
10 Cat B
11 Cat B
12 Cat B
13 Cat B
14 Cat B
15 Cat B
16 Cat B
17 CatB
18 Cat B
DNF CatB
DNF CatB
DNF CatB
DNF CatB
DNF CatB
DNS CatB

Race Director: Kion Wookey

Chief Referee: Randolph Smith
Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

First Nameg

Kaden
Alexander
Liam
Kwame
Steven
Toby
Jamie
Nicholas
Nicholas
Dominique
Alan
Cameron
Adam
Wouter
Chequan
Moses
Spencer
Philip
Kian
Alan

Kris
clifford
Neil
lonah
Darren
Grant
Nick
Paulo
Pete
Keiran
Corey
Andrew
Richard
Howard

Event Date: October 18th, 2020

Last Name
Hopkins
Miller
Flannery
Curling
Smith
Wright
Cousins
Narraway
Pilgrim
Mayho
Mooney
Maorris
Kirk

Aarts
Richardson
lohnson
Butterfield
Mace
Wookey
Potts
Hedges
roberts
Lupsic
lones
Glasford
Goudge
Giuliano
Medeiros
Crayford
Malott
Brunton

Charlesworth

Bruton
Williams

Total Time

1:43:46.188
1:49:22.178
1:49:46.564
1:53:00.294
1:53:56.071
1:57:26.660
1:24:07.034
0:57:57.661
0:58:00.350

1:52:36.970
1:52:43.920
1:52:46.986
1:52:47.076
1:52:48.088
1:52:52 829
1:52:53.879
1:52:59.205
1:53:31.6858
1:53:31.792
1:53:31.984
1:53:33.021
1:53:34.362
1:53:34.920
1:53:35.594

DIFE

05:36.0
06:00.4
09:14.1
10:09.9
13:40.5

6.95
10.016
10.016
11.118
15.859
16.909
22.235
24.719
24.719
54.719
26.051
57.392
57.392
57.392
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Gap Sponsor/Team
Winners Edge

05:36.0 Winners Edge
24.386 Gnosis
03:13.7 V.T. Construction - Madison
55.777 V.T. Construction - Madison
03:30.6 V.T. Construction - Madison
V.T. Construction - Madison
Winners Edge
Gnosis
V.T. Construction - Madison
Gnosis
6.95 V.T. Construction - Madison
3.066 Winners Edge
BRCC
1.102 Bicycle Works
4.741 Bermuda Junior Cycling
1.05 Gnosis
5.326 Gnosis
32.484 BRCC
Bicycle Works
Bermuda Junior Cycling
1.332 Bicycle Works
1.341 Gnosis
BRCC
Winners Edge
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1:53:49.268 01:12.3 14.906 Bicycle Works
1:;54:03.100 01:26.1 13.832 Independent
2:05:37.820 13:00.8 11:34.7 Winners Edge

1:24:35.009
1:27:45.682
0:54:32.444
0:56:03.156
0:57:24.747
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BRCC Road Race

Race Director: Kion Wookey

Chief Referee: Randolph Smith

Event Date: October 18th, 2020

Results Provided By: Bermuda Timing Systems

Pos Class
1CatC
2CatcC
3CatC
4 CatC
5 CatC
6 CatC
7 CatC
8CatC
9 CatC
10 Cat C
11 Cat C
12 Cat C
13 Cat C
14 Cat C
15 Cat C
16 Cat C
17 Cat C
DMNF CatC
DNF CatC
DNF CatC

1 Cat W (Women)

2 Cat W (Women)

3 Cat W (Women)

4 Cat W (Women)

5 Cat W [Women)

6 Cat W (Women)

7 Cat W (Women)

8 Cat W (Women)

9 Cat W (Women)

10 Cat W [(Women)

11 Cat W (Women)

DNS Cat W (Women)

First Nam
Anthony
Zachery
Chris
Jason
Mark
John
Tracy
Frank
Dirk

Nico
Adam
Otis
Steven
Christopher
Matthew
Julian
Manning
Timothy
Sherman O.
Chase
Caitlin
Ashley
Nicole
Maddie
Rose-Anna
Caroline
Karen
Sharon
Charlotte
lennifer
Cora Lee
Claire

Last Name
Smith
Ziegler
Nusum
Piney
Lombardi
Thompson
Wright
Ming
Hasselkuss
Davis
Hopkin
Ingham
Wells
Smith
Ringer
Fletcher
Smith

Fox

Darrell
Burgess
Conyers
Couper
Mitchell
Durkin
Hoey
Wright
Smith
Hammond
Millington
Lightbourne
Starzomski
McDevitt

Total Time

1:30:45.248
1:30:47.815
1:31:09.978
1:31:11.528
1:31:12.359
1:31:13.825
1:31:46.812
1:31:47.832
1:31:48.865
1:32:53.504
1:34:21.965
1:37:51.125
1:37:52.268
1:41:40.758
1:41:40.999
1:51:38.979
2:00:18.574
0:30:42.926
0:31:38.631

1:35:09.534
1:35:33.411
1:35:40.748
1:35:41.096
1:35:48.329
1:36:32.480
1:36:36.598
1:43:37.038
1:43:51.069
1:43:51.092
1:44:19.266
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DIFE  Gap Sponsor/Team
Winners Edge
2.567 2.567 BRCC
24.73 22.163 Winners Edge
26.28 1.55 BRCC
26.28 BRCC
28.577 2.297 BRCC
01:01.6 32.987 Winners Edge
01:02.6 1.02 Bicycle Works
01:03.6 1.033 BRCC
02:08.3 01:04.6 Bermuda Junior Cycling
03:36.7 01:28.5 BRCC
07:05.9 03:29.2 Winners Edge
07:07.0 1.143 Bicycle Works
10:55.5 03:48.5 Bicycle Works
10:55.5 Independent
20:53.7 09:58.2 Independent
29:33.3 08:39.6 Bicycle Works
Winners Edge
Independent
Bicycle Works
Bicycle Works
23.877 23.877 Independent
31.214 7.337 Winners Edge
31.214 V.T. Construction - Madison
38.795 7.581 V.T. Construction - Madison
01:22.9 44,151 Bicycle Works
01:27.1 4.118 Winners Edge
08:27.5 07:00.4 Bicycle Works
08:41.5 14.031 V.T. Construction - Madison
08:41.5 Bicycle Works

09:09.7 28.197 V.T. Construction - Madison
V.T. Construction - Madison



